
 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 1-4, 2023

SPRINT CLASSIFICATION

Men 4

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 1

1 735 Warren Dodd VeloJawn Racing 6

2 681 Andre Dempsey Unattached 4

3 722 Victor De Baere Unattached 3

4 725 Bradley Gordon Unattached 2

5 649 Nicolas Garcia Cotton Unattached 1

Stage 2 - Finish

1 650 Colin Braun Dartmouth Cycling Team 10 :15

2 700 Drew Goga VeloJawn Racing 7 :11

3 681 Andre Dempsey Unattached 5 :08

4 722 Victor De Baere Unattached 3 :05

5 689 Alex Arsenault-Ouellet Unattached 1 :03

Stage 3 - Hot Spot 1

1 713 Patrick Wilson Elite Power Hustlers 6

2 664 Jessy Bellmann Rogue Racing 4

3 679 Daren Draper Independent 3

4 650 Colin Braun Dartmouth Cycling Team 2

5 725 Bradley Gordon Unattached 1

Stage 4 - GC 1

1 686 Conor Grogan Minuteman Road Club :08

2 746 Brendon Fish Unattached :06

3 712 Nathaniel Picard-Busky ROR NYC :04

4 696 Cormac Nagle New England Development p/b Cadence Wealth Management:03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 1

1 681 Andre Dempsey Unattached 6

2 653 Anthony Cortellessa Unattached 4

3 696 Cormac Nagle New England Development p/b Cadence Wealth Management3

4 650 Colin Braun Dartmouth Cycling Team 2

Stage 4 - GC 2
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 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 1-4, 2023

SPRINT CLASSIFICATION

1 686 Conor Grogan Minuteman Road Club :08

2 677 Adam Gapinski Vectra Heavy Haulers :06

3 687 Maxwell Greene 545 Velo :04

4 712 Nathaniel Picard-Busky ROR NYC :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 2

1 686 Conor Grogan Minuteman Road Club 6

2 696 Cormac Nagle New England Development p/b Cadence Wealth Management4

3 681 Andre Dempsey Unattached 3

4 746 Brendon Fish Unattached 2

Stage 4 - Finish

1 746 Brendon Fish Unattached 10 :15

2 681 Andre Dempsey Unattached 7 :11

3 685 David Johnson Capital Bicycle Racing Club 5 :08

4 688 Joel Kowalonek TTEndurance Junior Devo 3 :05

5 714 Christopher Bunero Skylands Cycling 1 :03

Overall Results

1 681 Andre Dempsey Unattached 25

2 650 Colin Braun Dartmouth Cycling Team 14

3 746 Brendon Fish Unattached 12

4 700 Drew Goga VeloJawn Racing 7

5 696 Cormac Nagle New England Development p/b Cadence Wealth Management7

6 686 Conor Grogan Minuteman Road Club 6

7 722 Victor De Baere Unattached 6

8 735 Warren Dodd VeloJawn Racing 6

9 713 Patrick Wilson Elite Power Hustlers 6

10 685 David Johnson Capital Bicycle Racing Club 5

11 653 Anthony Cortellessa Unattached 4

12 664 Jessy Bellmann Rogue Racing 4

13 688 Joel Kowalonek TTEndurance Junior Devo 3

14 679 Daren Draper Independent 3

15 725 Bradley Gordon Unattached 3

16 714 Christopher Bunero Skylands Cycling 1

17 649 Nicolas Garcia Cotton Unattached 1

18 689 Alex Arsenault-Ouellet Unattached 1
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